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EARTHWORK TABLE

MAIN STREET
CUT & FILL STAGE 2
END AREAS SUM END AREAS
SQ. FT. SQ. FT.
WEST OF BRIDGE
STA. CUT UNDERCUT FILL  DISTANCE CUT UNDERCUT FILL
10641 0 0
10650 63.35 31 2.65 9 63.35 31 2.65
10700 37.95 31 8.12 50 101.3 62 10.77
10750 50.156 31 7.24 50 88.1 62 15.36
10800 §7.2 31 5.96 50 107.356 62 13.2
10850 721 31 1.16 50 129.3 62 712
10856 70.65 3 1.04 6 142.75 62 22
10865 71.8 31 5.64 9 142.45 62 6.68
10900 56.1 31 264 35 127.9 62 B.28
10950 30.35 31 276 50 86.45 62 5.4
10959 27.3 31 8.16 9 57.65 62 10.92
11000 27.75 31 8.28 4 55.05 62 16.44
11050 371 31 0 50 64.85 62 8.28
11096 0 0 48 371 31 0
EAST OF BRIDGE
11310 o] 0 0
11350 48,45 31 1.86 40 48,45 31 1.86
11356 52.75 31 1.8 6 101.2 62 3.66
11400 70.056 31 2.46 44 122.8 62 4.26
11432 52.5 31 2.24 32 122.55 62 4.7
11450 56.55 3 0.82 18 109.05 62 3.06
11468 49.45 31 1.74 18 106 62 2.56
11500 60.15 31 1.88 32 100.6 62 3.62
11509 56.5 31 1.02 8 116.65 62 29
11523 48.7 3 1.36 14 106.2 62 2.38
11550 45.9 31 3.06 27 94.6 62 4.42
11600 9.65 31 4.42 50 56.55 62 7.48
CuT=
UNDERCUT =
FiLL =
REMOVAL AND DiSPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL =
FURNISHED EXCAVATION =
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TEMPORARY EASEMENT DETAIL

F.A. ROUTE SECTION COUNTY S| ST
1283 | 02-00059-00-BR KANE st |
STA. 106+41 TO STA. 116+18

FED. ROAD DIST. 7 | ILLINOIS | FEDERAL AID PROJECT

CONTRACT ¢ 83783

113+00

L

PROPOSED STORM SEWER

PROP. STONE RIP RAP CL A3, 10 SY

PROP. SEGMENTAL CONCRIZTE BLOCK
WALL, 117 SQ FT.

EXIST. STONE RETAINING WALL TO BE
MOVED.

EXIST. SEGMENTAL CONCRETE BLOCK
WALL TO BE REMOVED AND
RE~ERECTED, 117 3Q FT.
PROPOSED FURNISH AND PLACE TOPSOIL|6'
AND SODDING SALT TOLERANT, 86 SQ. Y?

EXIST, CONC. HITADWALL,
FOR 24" STORM SEWER
TO REMAIN

i h //
EXIST. TREE NOT TO BE

PROPOSED FURNISH AND PLACE TOPSOIL 6"
AND SODDING SALT TOLERANT, 65 SQ. YD.

PROPOSED CONCRETE
CURB, TYPE.B, 48 LF. -

PROPOSED CONCRETE

CURB, JYPE B, 86 LF.

PROPOSED BITUMINOUS DRIVEWAY
PAVEMENT, 430 SQ. YD.

\ PROPOSED PREFORMED
PAVEMENT MARKING 47, 135 LF.

DISTURBED / \
‘% - EXISTING SIGNS TO BE REMOVED AND

REINSTALLED (INCIDENTAL TO THE CONTRACT)

NOTES:

QUANTITIES FOR WORK IN THE TEMPORARY EASEMENT AREA HAVE BEEN ESTIMATED.
THE CONTRACTOR WILL BE PAID FOR ACTUAL WORK COMPLETED AS APPROVED BY
THE ENGINEER, ANY INCREASES OR DEDUCTIONS TO THE QUANTITIES SHOWN SHALL
NOT BE CAUSE FOR ANY COMPENSATION TO THE CONTRACTOR.

ANY IMPACTS 70 ITEMS NOT SHOWN OR OUTSIDE OF THE EASEMENT AREA SHALL BE
REPAIRED OR REPLACED AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER AT THE CONTRACTOR'S
EXPENSE.

ANY EARTH WORK (CUT OR FILL) REQUIRED TO PROVIDE ACCESS SHALL NOT BE
PAID FOR SEPARATELY BUT SHALL BE CONSIDERED INCIDENTAL TO THE CONTRACT,

REMOVAL OF THE EXISTING STONE RETAINING WALL SHALL BE CONSIDERED AS EARTH
WORK AND NOT PAID FOR SEPARATELY.

THE EXISTING SEGMENTAL CONCRETE BLOCK WALL SHALL BE REMOVED, STORED AND
RE—ERECTED B’ CONTRACTOR. THIS WORK SHALL BE PAID FOR PER SQUARE
FOOT OF REMOVE AND RE—-ERECT SEGMENTAL BLOCK RETAINING WALL. ANY WALL
DAMAGED BY THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE REPLACE AT THEIR EXPENSE.

THE PROPOSED SEGMENTAL CONCRETE BLOCK WALL SHALL MATCH THE EXISTING
WALL IN TERMS OF COLOR AND STYLE.

THE TEMPORARY EASEMENT AREA SHALL BE RESTORED TO EXISTING CONDITIONS AT
THE CONCLUSION OF CONSTRUCTION.

WORK THIS SHEET WITH THE EROSION CONTROL PLAN AND THE BRIDGE PLANS.

PROPOSED TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION EASEMENT.

(TOTAL FOR PARKING LOT)
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